School
Number
142
101
102
187
182
149
103
104
105
106
185
170
107
108
109
110
111
173
112
184
161
183
113
179
114
154
176
116
159
117
118
163
119
155
162
178

Elementary School
Allan

Allison
Andrews
Baldwin
Baranoff
Barrington
Barton Hills
Becker
Blackshear
Blanton
Blazier
Boone
Brentwood
Brooke
Brown
Bryker Woods
Campbell
Casey
Casis
Clayton
Cook
Cowan
Cunningham
Davis
Dawson
Doss
Galindo
Govalle
Graham
Gullett
Harris

Hart
Highland Park
Hill

Houston
Jordan
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State Rating 2011
Academically Acceptable
Academically Acceptable
Academically Acceptable

Recognized
Exemplary
Recognized
Exemplary
Exemplary
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Exemplary
Recognized
Academically Acceptable
Academically Acceptable
Exemplary
Academically Acceptable
Recognized
Exemplary
Exemplary
Academically Acceptable
Recognized
Recognized
Exemplary
Exemplary
Exemplary
Recognized
Recognized
Exemplary
Exemplary
Academically Acceptable
Recognized
Exemplary
Exemplary
Academically Acceptable
Academically Acceptable

Met Adequate Yearly
Progress 2011

Yes
Yes
Yes

Not Evaluated

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Reason for not meeting AYP (Standard or Subject)

Reading Performance

Reading Performance

Reading Performance
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School Met Adequate Yearly

Number [Elementary School State Rating 2011 Progress 2011 Reason for not meeting AYP (Standard or Subject)
120 Joslin Exemplary Yes

180 Kiker Exemplary Yes

172 Kocurek Recognized Yes

168 Langford Academically Acceptable No Reading Performance
121 Lee Exemplary Yes

160 Linder Academically Acceptable No Reading Performance and Math Performance
122 Maplewood Recognized Yes

123 Mathews Exemplary Yes

165 McBee Recognized Yes

147 Menchaca Recognized Yes

124 Metz Recognized Yes

181 Mills Recognized Yes

150 Norman Academically Acceptable Yes

148 Oak Hill Exemplary Yes

125 Oak Springs Academically Acceptable Yes

156 Odom Recognized Yes

126 Ortega Academically Acceptable Yes

189 Overton Recognized Yes

171 Palm Recognized Yes

143 Patton Exemplary Yes

128 Pease Recognized Yes

129 Pecan Springs Academically Acceptable Yes

190 Perez Recognized Yes

164 Pickle Recognized Yes

151 Pillow Academically Acceptable Yes

130 Pleasant Hill Academically Acceptable No Reading Performance
131 Read PreK Not Rated Yes

132 Reilly Recognized No Reading Performance
133 Ridgetop Academically Acceptable Yes

174 Rodriguez Academically Acceptable Yes

127 Sanchez Recognized Yes

139 Sims Academically Acceptable Yes

136 St. Elmo Exemplary Yes

138 Summitt Recognized Yes

158 Sunset Valley Academically Acceptable Yes

140 Travis Heights Academically Acceptable Yes

State Ratings are as of July 29, 2011; Adequate Yearly Progress as of August 4, 2011
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School Met Adequate Yearly
Number [Elementary School State Rating 2011 Progress 2011 Reason for not meeting AYP (Standard or Subject)
141 Walnut Creek Academically Acceptable Yes
175 Widen Academically Acceptable No Reading Performance
166 Williams Academically Acceptable Yes
157 Winn Academically Acceptable Yes
152 Wooldridge Academically Acceptable Yes
144 Wooten Recognized Yes
145 Zavala Recognized No Reading Performance
146 Zilker Recognized Yes
Austin ISD Academically Acceptable No Reading Performance and Math Performance

State Ratings are as of July 29, 2011; Adequate Yearly Progress as of August 4, 2011




